



DONATION COLLECTION FORM 捐款收集表格

Walker Information: Last Name 姓:	First Nam	First Name 名:	
Address 地址:	City 城市 :	Province 省份 : Po	ostal Code 郵政編號 :
Daytime Phone Number 電話:	Email 電郵 :		I hereby consent Yee Hong Community Wellness Foundation to contact me via email
Sponsor's Name 募捐者名字	Address 地址	Telephone 電話	Amount 捐款
Release, Waiver and Indemnity In consideration of the acceptance of my application and the permission to participate as an entrant or competitor in the 2019 YEE HONG EARTH WALK on Saturday, August 24, 2019 and/or Saturday, September 7, 2019, I, for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns HEREBY RELEASE, WAIVE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE the City of Toronto, the City of Mississauga, Toronto Police Services Board, the Toronto Police Services, the Members of the Toronto Police Service Auxiliary Program, the Toronto Transit Commission, the Peel Regional Police, the Chiefs of Police, the Yee Hong Community Wellness Foundation, the Yee Hong Centre for Geriatric Care, and all other associations, sanctioning bodies and sponsoring companies, and all their respective agents, officials, servants, contractors, representatives, elected and appointed officials, successors and assigns, OF AND FROM ALL claims, demands, costs, expenses, actions and causes of action, whether in law or equity, in respect of death, injury, loss or damage of my person or property HOWEVER CAUSED, arising or to arise by reason of my participation in the said event, whether as spectator, participant, competitor or otherwise; whether prior to, during or subsequent to the event AND NOTWITHSTANDING that same may have been contributed to or occasioned by negligence of any of the aforesaid. I FURTHER HEREBY UNDERTAKE TO HOLD AND SAVE HARMLESS AND AGREE TO INDEMNIFY all the aforesaid from and against and all liability by any or all of them arising as a result of, or in any way connected with my participation in the said			ND gram,
			THANK YOU!
event. Please be advised that we will capture video footage and/or photographs at this event for promotional use and media publishing. By participating in this event, your image and/or voice might appear in the media and/or our promotional materials. If you have any concerns, please contact the Foundation or Yee Hong's Corporate Privacy Officer at 416.321.6333 ext 1103.			
Please make cheque payable to YEE HONG FOUNDATION	derstood and agreed to the above Release, Waiver and Indemnity. I warrant that I a ON. Charitable Donation Receipts will be issued for pledges of \$20.00 or over. If y Yee Hong Foundation's Charitable Organization # 13143 3666 RR0001	, , , , ,	